FABORY

Technische parameters

Diameter
Lengte

Aandraaivoorziening

Kopsoort
Materiaalsoort

7 mm

40 mm
Zeskant
Zeskantkop
Staal

OppervlaktebedekkingElektrolytisch

Info

verzinkt

Houtschroefdraad
vigs DIN 7998.

Technische specificatie

D (mm)
k
L (mm)
S

7
5

40
12

Zeskant houtdraadbout DIN

571 Staal Elektrolytisch
verzinkt 7X40MM

Artikelnummer
Merk

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. van 100

Standaarden

NF
NEN
DIN

08280.070.040
950351109158
31161508
8715492557094

Alleen volledige
verpakkingen

E25-607
2260
571

Technische tekening
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